

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2007

WEST BENGAL JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF CALCUTTA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,ex-Parte stay and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Somu Chakarvitya,Adv.  
Mr. P.Narasimhan,Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER