

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2007

WEST BENGAL JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOCIATION  
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF CALCUTTA &ANR  
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradip Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gprata, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sowmya Chakraborty,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Diwate, Adv.

Mr. Bhasker P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter on Tuesday i.e. 13.01.2009.

(Asha Kukrety)

Sr. P.A. Court Master

(Veera Verma)