

tITEM NO.33

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.46 OF 2007

WEST BENGAL JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF CALCUTTA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, directions, impleadment,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee,Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. Tapash Ray,Sr.Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The writ petition shall stand over for four
weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[N.B. Dhyani]
Court Master