

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 46 OF 2007

WEST BENGAL JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOCIATION	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF CALCUTTA & ANR	Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and direction and interim directions and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv. Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv. Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. Mr. B.P. yadav, Adv. Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv.
rr.1	Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv. Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv. Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv. Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
For Impleading party	Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 6 is dismissed as not pressed.

Rule.

Hearing expedited.

Liberty to mention.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master