

Ê

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 46 OF 2007

WEST BENGAL JUDICIAL SERVICE ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL, H.C. OF CALCUTTA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(For recalling/modification of Court's order dated 29.8.2011 and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.-on-Record

For Applicant(s) Mr. Hiren, Adv.

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.

Mr. sanjeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. B.P. yadav, Adv.

Mr. Faisal M., Adv.

Ms. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sachin Das, Av.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application is utterly misconceived and is dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
| Court Master